60 SUNDAY - DOMINGO

Times given for each bus trip from beginning to end of route. Read down for times at specific locations.
Horarios para cada viaje de autobus desde el principio hasta el fin del trayecto. Lea los horarios para localidades especificas de arriba hacia a bajo.

marta wa.

itsmarta.com / 404-848-5000

(=]

=

. (1~}
(=

(7;)

LLJ

[ —

LLJ

METROPOLITAN ATLANTA RAPID TRANSIT AUTHORITY

P
" g =
& sT ®E E T s g
5§95 > s TS 55 s S o9y e 4
SGE 3T s§ ST ST = 5 e} S5 ° Q
=3= C cx B St cx & @2 = .- » E
w@ds 3 o8 4d¢ » 88 3 J@s nld S 0 2
' 8 o =5 1§ ' 5 25 ox 1 8% = © e T
"350 a ow oas © o4 © own [a) ..j:.'q, L LO
gs¢ 2 20 $=9 s 28 2 Leg = SN S wui
=0 =29 g 2E®E EE <£¢ =29 2o =
88 ©E DE EGS 3s8 ®5 TE E8Se° o ® C yeg
332 2% S %23 %5 £8 23z 338 me L| 38 45
FTi=Ll _ h3e
4 e 1 1 OO 4 —_— 37 3 E
(]
— =Y - g 3
5E35 5:44 5:50 6:00 5:50 5:56 6:01 6:10
6:05 6:14 6:20 6:30 6:30 6:38 6:43 6:56
6:35 6:44 6:50 7:00 6:55 7:03 7:08 7:21 ATLANTA
7:05 7:14 7:20 7:30 7:25 7:33 7:38 7:51 RM CLAYTON
7:35 7:44 7:50 8:00 7:55 8:03 8:08 8:21
8:05 8:14 8:20 8:30 8:24 8:32 8:37 8:50 Forn
8:35 8:45 8:51 9:00 8:54 9:02 9:07 9:20 éQ‘% Y . (Route-37)
9:05 9:15 9:21 9:30 9:24 9:33 9:38 9:50 © SARA J. GONZALEZ
9:35 9:45 9:51 10:00 10:00 10:09 10:14 10:26 2 ™ MEMORIAL PARK
10:05 10:15 10:21 10:30 10:25 10:34 10:39 10:51 2.\
10:35 10:45 10:51 11:00 10:55 11:04 11:09 11:21 =
11:05 11:15 11:21 11:30 11:25 11:34 11:39 11:51 <
1135 1145 1151 12:00 1155 1204 1209 1221 SHOPPIG GENTER  (Rout 14
12:05 12:15 12:21 12:30 12:25 12:34 12:39 12:51
12:35 12:45 12:51 1:00 12:55 1:04 1:09 1:21 Routes intersecting at Marietta Boulevard:
}gg } 12 } g} ;gg }gg ;g: ;gg ;g} Rutas intersectandgo en Marietta Boulevard:
2:05 2:15 2:21 2:30 2:25 2:34 2:39 2:51 o 1-Marietta /Joseph E. Lowery d
2:35 2:45 2:51 3:00 2:55 3:04 3:09 3:21 o) Fevion Rd. 14-14th Street/Blandtown
3205 316 322 3:30 325 334 339 351 foute:20 (R AETHEST LIBRARY AT 37-Defoors Ferry Road
3:35 3:46 3:52 4:00 3:55 4:04 4:09 4:21 Porry BG. (Route-26) 60-Hightower Road
4:05 4:16 4:22 4:30 4:25 4:34 4:39 4:51 0 R
4:35 4:46 4:52 5:00 4:55 5:04 5:09 5:21 o
5:05 5:16 5:22 5:30 5:25 5:34 5:39 5:51 >
5:35 5:46 5:52 6:00 5:55 6:04 6:09 6:21 (Route-58) SCOTT
6:08 6:17 6:22 6:30 6:25 6:34 6:39 6:51 ELEME&GE{
6:38 6:47 652 7:00 6:55 703 7:09 7:22 fara 00
7:08 717 7:22 7:30 7:25 7:33 7:39 7:52 (‘ B
7:38 7:47 7:52 8:00 7:55 8:03 8:09 8:22 2
808 817 822 830 825 833 839 852 g 7N
8:40 8:47 8:52 9:01 8:55 9:03 9:09 9:22 2
9:09 9:16 9:21 9:30 9:25 9:32 9:38 9:50 NORTH
9:39 9:46 9:51 10:00 9:55 10:02 10:08 10:20 . '%/4, NORTE
10:09 10:16 10:21 10:30 10:25 10:32 10:38 10:50 :fe ;"009 INTERSECTING ROUTES
10:39 10:46 10:51 11:00 10:55 11:02 11:08 11:20 H % Rutas Intersectando
11:09 11:16 11:21 11:30 11:25 11:32 11:38 11:50 (Route-153)
11:39  11:46  11:51  12:00 11:55  12:02  12:08  12:20 ] (Route-58)
12:09 12:16 12:21 12:30 12:25 12:32 12:38 12:50 B
112555 1:02 1:08 1:20 %
HE
Al trips are Lift Equipped. U
Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autoblises. .;5,
P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas. (Route-50) 0%/'2
[,
“op
“elp KWy. . (Route-50)
z Routes intersecting at Hamilton E. Holmes Station:
3 Rutas i enla ion Hamilton E.
HOW TO USE THIS MARTA TIMETABLE TRANSFERS S . ) .
- To follow a bus trip you read across the page. - Transfers are only available on a Breeze Card and are automatically loaded r%/ Baker Rd. 5:13:.';1:)1?“;: tl;z;:;ngé:;é‘?;:\;elAuburn Avenue
- Listed times are for certain points along the bus routes. when you tap to board a bus or exit a rail station. 0%0 (Route-853) 60-High:)we.r Road
- Locate your stop on the map & estimate the number of minutes it will take - If you pay with cash you will need to load your fare onto a Breeze Card to " 66-Lynhurst Drive/Princeton Lakes
the bus to get from the nearest time point to your stop. receive your transfer. 68-Benjamin E. Mays Drive
- Ablank time point means a bus does not pass by that point on that particular trip. - Transfers cannot be used for round-trip travel. 73-Fulton Industrial
- Note: All schedules vary with weather and traffic. Be at the bus stop a few - You are allowed 4 transfers within a 3-hour period. ‘ 153-James Jackson Parkway
minutes early to allow for errors in estimating. . A (Route-850) Coller Dr. Joseph E. Boone Bivd. (Route-51) 165'F?'rbum Road .
For more information, call: 404-848-5000 - TTY: 404-848-5665. 201-Six Flags Over Georgia
TIME POINT SYMBOLS AND THEIR MEANING (ON TIMETABLE) For information regarding scheduling, service alerts, and more, go to = [ hoeAse 850-Carroll Heights/Fairburn Heights
. Time point for the beginning or ending of the route itsmarta.com. For formats, free of charge, in accordance with the HIGH SCHOOL :g::ztfdrerrh:’lz‘lygfsl‘; il Meadows
ADA and Limited English Proficiency regulations contact 404-848-4037. m 867-Peyton Forest/Dixie Hills
O Time point for regular inbound and outbound service. . . . . . . : -CobbLinc
) ) . ) . . . ) The Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority complies with all federal and Route-856) Burton Rd.
G Time point for certain locations which are sometimes the ending point state regulations and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, or national gRoute-SBS]
of a trip, and other times a regular time point. origin in its programs, services and activities. Complaints, or inquiries regarding (Route-66) HAMLLJB#EES'
FARES compliance, may be directed to the Office of Diversity and Equal Opportunity at ggg}g:ggg STATION &S
- Cash Fare (ONe-Way) ...cccccccrrrrrreesrrre $2.50 2424 Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 or 404-848-5240. (Route-165) 2 3 (Route-3)
(Route-867) = B (Route-867)
- Reduced Fare Program (one-way).....$1.00 RN
Elderly, Disabled or Medicare %2)'/ C

60 MONDAY THRU FRIDAY - DE LUNES A VIERNES 60 SATURDAY - SABADO

Times given for each bus trip from beginning to end of route. Read down for times at specific locations. Times given for each bus trip from beginning to end of route. Read down for times at specific locations.
Horarios para cada viaje de autobus desde el principio hasta el fin del trayecto. Lea los horarios para localidades especificas de arriba hacia a bajo. Horarios para cada viaje de autobus desde el principio hasta el fin del trayecto. Lea los horarios para localidades especificas de arriba hacia a bajo.
;. (7] (7] 5 ;. (7] (7] 5
X (0] (0] r3 X o) ) =~
o B st ®E E T » B o o B sT ®E E L B o
F e : .5 To © O s q Rl ] F- e : .5 To © O s q Rl ]
oo T T ¢ ST oI T 5 ° S50 oo T T 5 ST oI T 5 ° S50
T a= o o x guj T ui o x o« 3= 2= o o x guj T ui o x o« 3=
w3 3 88 S¢ ' 88 3 oS w3 3 88 S¢ ' 88 3 oS
|ﬂ$w O ;ﬂ "o L ;-J o |¢Uw |ﬂ$w Y ;ﬂ "o L ;-J o |¢Uw
as:ﬂm ;n o oas © s © on (=) P~ P =2 a o e © s © on (=) P =2
QO = - O o= 0 0= 0 = O [T - [T - = O o= 0 O= 0 += 0 [T -
2= 0 20 £ 2 ES 2 ES = =0 2'C 0 >'= 0 20 1= 2 €5 ] 4= 20 >'c 0
[ = c u)E = © © © mE = = T ® O T © O — (= mE = © (1] © mE = c =)
Q O = © s O Lo = © O = Q O = © s O Lo = © O =
d=22 I< - <I®n i s o] I I< <==2 d=22 I< - <I®n i s o] I I< <==

|
%
|
%

SOUTHBOUND - DIRECCION SUR NORTHBOUND - DIRECCION NORTE SOUTHBOUND - DIRECCION SUR NORTHBOUND - DIRECCION NORTE

4:02 4:11 4:17 4:30 5:25 5:32 5:37 5:53 5:38 5:46 5:52 6:00 5:55 6:00 6:04 6:16
4:32 4:41 4:47 5:00 5i55 6:02 6:07 6:23 6:08 6:16 6:22 6:30 6:25 6:32 6:37 6:48
5:02 5:11 5:17 5:30 6:25 6:34 6:39 6:56 6:38 6:46 6:52 7:00 6:55 7:02 7:.07 718
5:33 5:44 5:50 6:00 6:55 7:04 7:09 7:26 7:08 7:16 7:22 7:30 7:25 7:32 7:37 7:48
5:58 6:09 6:15 6:25 7:25 7:34 7:39 7:56 7:38 7:46 7:52 8:00 k55 8:02 8:07 8:18
6:28 6:39 6:45 6:55 7:55 8:04 8:09 8:26 8:08 8:16 8:22 8:30 8:25 8:32 8:37 8:48
6:58 7:09 7:15 7:25 8:25 8:34 8:39 8:56 8:36 8:46 8:52 9:00 8:55 9:02 9:07 9:18
7:28 7:39 7:45 7:55 8:55 9:04 9:09 9:26 9:06 9:16 9:22 9:30 9:25 9:35 9:40 9:52
8:03 8:14 8:20 8:30 9:27 9:36 9:41 9:58 9:36 9:46 9:52 10:00 9:55 10:05 10:10 10:22
8:33 8:44 8:50 9:00 9:57 10:06 10:11 10:28 10:06 10:16 10:22 10:30 10:25 10:35 10:40 10:52
9:03 9:14 9:20 9:30 10:27 10:36 10:42 10:56 10:36 10:46 10:52 11:00 10:55 11:05 11:10 11:22
9:33 9:44 9:50 10:00 10:55 11:04 11:10 11:24 11:06 11:16 11:22 11:30 11:25 11:35 11:40 11:52
10:03 10:14 10:20 10:30 11:25 11:34 11:40 11:54 11:36 11:46 11:52 12:00 11:55 12:05 12:10 12:22
10:33 10:44 10:50 11:00 11:55 12:04 12:10 12:24 12:06 12:16 12:22 12:30 12:25 12:35 12:40 12:52
11:03 11:14 11:20 11:30 12:25 12:34 12:40 12:54 12:36 12:46 12:52 1:00 12:55 1:05 1:10 1:22
11:33 11:44 11:50 12:00 12:55 1:04 1:10 1:24 1:06 1:16 1:22 1:30 1:25 1:35 1:40 1:52
12:03 12:14 12:20 12:30 1:27 1:36 1:42 1:56 1:36 1:46 1:52 2:00 1:55 2:05 2:10 2:22
12:33 12:44 12:50 1:00 1:55 2:04 2:10 2:24 2:06 2:16 2:22 2:30 2:25 2:35 2:40 2:52
1:03 1:14 1:20 1:30 2:25 2:34 2:40 2:54 2:34 2:45 2:51 3:00 2:55 3:05 3:10 3:22
1:33 1:44 1:50 2:00 2:55 3:04 3:10 3:24 3:04 3:15 3:21 3:30 3:25 3:35 34 3:53
2:03 2:14 2:20 2:30 3:25 3:37 3:44 3:59 3:34 3:45 3:51 4:00 3:55 4:05 411 4:23
2:33 2:44 2:50 3:00 3:55 4:.07 4:14 4:29 4:04 4:15 4:21 4:30 4:25 4:35 4:41 4:53
2:59 312 3:19 3:30 4:25 4:37 4:44 4:59 4:34 4:45 4:51 5:00 4:55 5:05 5:11 5:23
3:29 3:42 3:49 4:00 4:55 5:07 5:14 5:29 5:04 5:15 5:21 5:30 5:25 5:35 5:41 5:53
3:59 4:12 4:19 4:30 5:20 5:32 5:39 5:54 5:34 5:45 5:51 6:00 5:55 6:05 6:11 6:23
4:29 4:42 4:49 5:00 5:55 6:07 6:14 6:29 6:07 6:16 6:22 6:30 6:25 6:35 6:41 6:53
4:59 5:12 5:19 5:30 6:25 6:34 6:40 6:53 6:37 6:46 6:52 7:00 6:55 7:.04 7:10 7:22
5:29 5:42 5:49 6:00 6:55 7:04 710 7:23 7:07 7:16 7:22 7:30 7:25 7:34 7:40 7:52
5:54 6:07 6:14 6:25 7:25 7:34 7:40 7:53 7:37 7:46 7:52 8:00 7:55 8:04 8:10 8:22
6:37 6:47 6:52 7:00 7:55 8:04 8:10 8:23 8:07 8:16 8:22 8:30 8:25 8:34 8:40 8:52
7:07 717 7:22 7:30 8:25 8:34 8:40 8:53 8:37 8:46 8:52 9:00 8:55 9:04 9:10 9:22
7:37 7:47 7:52 8:00 8:55 9:04 9:10 9:23 9:07 9:16 9:22 9:30 9:25 9:34 9:40 9:52
8:07 8:17 8:22 8:30 9:25 9:32 9:38 9:50 9:37 9:46 9:52 10:00 9:55 10:04 10:10 10:22
8:37 8:47 8:52 9:00 9:55 10:02 10:08 10:20 10:07 10:16 10:22 10:30 10:25 10:34 10:40 10:52
9:07 9:17 9:22 9:30 10:25 10:32 10:38 10:50 10:37 10:46 10:52 11:00 10:55 11:04 11:10 11:22
9:39 9:47 9:52 10:00 10:55 11:02 11:08 11:20 11:07 11:16 11:22 11:30 11:25 11:34 11:40 11:52
10:09 10:17 10:22 10:30 11:25 11:32 11:38 11:50 11:37 11:46 11:52 12:00 11:55 12:04 12:10 12:22
10:39 10:47 10:52 11:00 11:55 12:02 12:08 12:20 12:07 12:16 12:22 12:30 12:25 12:34 12:40 12:52
11:09 11:17 11:22 11:30 12:25 12:32 12:38 12:50 12:55 1:04 1:10 1:22
11:39 11:47 11:52 12:00 12:55 1:02 1:08 1:20
12:09 12:17 12:22 12:30
12:39 1247 12:52 1:00 Al trips are Lift Equipped.

Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses.
P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas.

All trips are Lift Equipped.

Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses.
P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas.




